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McDonough County First Citizens 
 

Choose type of certificate for which you are applying: 
 

The applicant must prove direct lineage to that ancestor and provide documentation proving lineal descent for each statement of birth, 
marriage, and death. Applicants need not be members of the McDonough County Genealogical Society (MCGS). 
 

 
Founding Citizen Ancestor living in McDonough County in 1830 or before 

 
Pioneer Citizen Ancestor living in McDonough County in 1850 or before 

 
Civil War Citizen 

Ancestor was a Civil War Veteran either from McDonough County 
or a veteran that later resided in the county. 

 
Century Citizen 

Ancestor proven to have resided in McDonough County in 1900 or 
before and has descendants still living in McDonough County. 

 

Applicant: 

Name 
 

Address 
 

City, State, Zip 
 

Phone 
 

Email 
 Name as it is to 

appear on certificate 

  

Ancestor: 

Name of McDonough 
County Ancestor 

  

A non-refundable $20.00 fee must accompany the application. 
 

I attest that the statements regarding my ancestor ________________________________ are true to the 
best of my knowledge. I agree to let MCGS share copies of my application with researchers, providing my 
personal information and information regarding persons born within 100 years from the time copies are 
requested are deleted.  A check for $20.00 U.S. accompanies this application. 
 
 
  
Signed___________________________________________________Date____________________ 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
 

 

Generation 1 -- Applicant: 

Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

1 

Birth Place 

 

2 

Name of Spouse 

 

3 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

4 

Marriage Place 

 

5 

 
 
 
Documentation : 
Number each source document and list the type of document providing evidence for each fact. You may list any additional 
documentation on another piece of paper to be included with this application. Be sure to provide the source citation on the front of each 
document. Indicate if a person is still living by noting in Death Date box. 

 
Note: you may refer to the same document more than once if it is the appropriate source of information. 

 
 
 

1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
Generation 2 – Parents: 

Father's Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

6 

Birth Place 

 

7 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

8 

Marriage Place 

 

9 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

10 

Death Place 

 

11 

Mother's Maiden 
Name 

 

12 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

13 

Birth Place 

 

14 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

15 

Death Place 

 

16 

 

Source 
Number 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
Generation 3 – Grandparents: 

Father's Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

6 

Birth Place 

 

7 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

8 

Marriage Place 

 

9 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

10 

Death Place 

 

11 

Mother's Maiden 
Name 

 

12 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

13 

Birth Place 

 

14 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

15 

Death Place 

 

16 

 

Source 
Number 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
Generation 4 – Great-Grandparents: 

Father's Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

17 

Birth Place 

 

18 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

19 

Marriage Place 

 

20 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

21 

Death Place 

 

22 

Mother's Maiden 
Name 

 

23 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

24 

Birth Place 

 

25 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

26 

Death Place 

 

27 

 
Source 

Number 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
Generation 5 – Great-Great-Grandparents: 

Father's Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

28 

Birth Place 

 

29 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

30 

Marriage Place 

 

31 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

32 

Death Place 

 

33 

Mother's Maiden 
Name 

 

34 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

35 

Birth Place 

 

36 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

37 

Death Place 

 

38 

 
Source 

Number 

 28 

 29 

 30 

 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 

 37 

 38 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
Generation 6 – Great-Great-Great-Grandparents: 

Father's Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

39 

Birth Place 

 

40 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

41 

Marriage Place 

 

42 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

43 

Death Place 

 

44 

Mother's Maiden 
Name 

 

45 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

46 

Birth Place 

 

47 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

48 

Death Place 

 

49 

 
Source 

Number 

 39 

 40 

 41 

 42 

 43 

 44 

 45 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 49 
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McDonough County First Citizens 
Generation __ – (Add as many Generations as you need): 

Father's Name 

 

Source 
Number 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

50 

Birth Place 

 

51 

Date of Marriage 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

52 

Marriage Place 

 

53 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

53 

Death Place 

 

55 

Mother's Maiden 
Name 

 

56 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

57 

Birth Place 

 

58 

Date of Death 
(dd/mmm/yyyy) 

 

59 

Death Place 

 

60 

 

Source 
Number 

 50 

 51 

 52 

 53 

 54 

 55 

 56 

 57 

 58 

 59 

 60 

  


